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Renaissance Ridge Alpacas

211 p

4.0 p

18.9 %
98.1 %
39.1 Dg/mm
199 p

22.6 pu

Staple: 90.0 mm

RR DONATELLO

Age(months):

Report Date: 05/18/2015
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Fiber Diameter (microns) © AlpacaStats.com



Micron
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Renaissance Ridge Alpacas

RR DONATELLO

Age(months): 31

AFD: 211p Report Date: ~ 05/18/2015
SD: 40 p
CV: 18.9 %
CF: 98.1 %
Curve: 39.1 Dg/mm
Min: 199
Max: 22.6 4
Staple: 90.0 mm
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